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THE BOCA WEST CHAPTER OF THE PAP CORPS-EVENT SCHEDULE 2025-2026

DATE
9/10/25
9/12/25
10/15/25
10/21/25
11/06/25
11/12/25
11/18/25
12/5/25
Mid January
1/30/26
2/8/26
2/15/26
3/2/26
5/8/26

TBD

EVENT

Social Dues Raffle

Dolphin/Jets Raffle

Club Credit Raffle

Celebration of Life - Opening Breakfast
MPap-Men's Step Aside Scramble Shotgun
Texas Hold'em Tournament
Bloomingdale's Fashion Show

Lunch with the Author

BWCPC Walkathon

Hope Week

Super Bowl Raffle

A Day at the Theater

Card Party

Yoga, Sip & Shop

MPap-Women's Step Aside Scramble Shotgun

DETAILS

Win $22,000 - Raffles 1 for $100, 3 for $250, 10 for $500
1 for $25, 3 for $60, 5 for $90, 10 for $150

1 for $50, 3 for $100, 6 for $150

Inspirational Speakers, Breakfast & Shopping
Tournament, Prizes & Raffles

Texas Hold’em and Blackjack - Cash Prizes

Featured Designer Ramy Brook; Silent Auction; Points Program
June Hersh Lecture & Holiday Shopping

Steps for a Cure

BWCPC Events To Support Cancer Research

Ticket Sales Support Cancer Research

Palm Beach Dramaworks and Meet The Cast

Making a Difference Together - Shuffle for the Cure

Ben Zeltner Yoga, Healthy Drinks & Shopping

Tournament, Prizes & Raffles

Dates and Events are subject to change. Please check the calendar of events on the Boca West Website at:
Boca West | The Pap Corps for the most up-to-date information.




