THE BOCA WEST CHAPTER OF THE PAP CORPS-EVENT SCHEDULE 2025-2026		
DATE	EVENT	DETAILS
9/10/25	Social Dues Raffle	Win \$22,000 - Raffles 1 for \$100, 3 for \$250, 10 for \$500
9/12/25	Dolphin/Jets Raffle	1 for \$25, 3 for \$60, 5 for \$90, 10 for \$150
10/15/25	Club Credit Raffle	1 for \$50, 3 for \$100, 6 for \$150
10/21/25	Celebration of Life - Opening Breakfast	Inspirational Speakers, Breakfast & Shopping
11/06/25	MPap-Men's Step Aside Scramble Shotgun	Tournament, Prizes & Raffles
11/12/25	Texas Hold'em Tournament	Texas Hold'em and Blackjack - Cash Prizes
11/18/25	Bloomingdale's Fashion Show	Featured Designer Ramy Brook; Silent Auction; Points Program
12/5/25	Lunch with the Author	June Hersh Lecture & Holiday Shopping
Mid January	BWCPC Walkathon	Steps for a Cure
1/30/26	Hope Week	BWCPC Events To Support Cancer Research
2/8/26	Super Bowl Raffle	Ticket Sales Support Cancer Research
2/15/26	A Day at the Theater	Palm Beach Dramaworks and Meet The Cast
3/2/26	Card Party	Making a Difference Together - Shuffle for the Cure
5/8/26	Yoga, Sip & Shop	Ben Zeltner Yoga, Healthy Drinks & Shopping
TBD	MPap-Women's Step Aside Scramble Shotgun	Tournament, Prizes & Raffles
Dates and Events are subject to change. Please check the calendar of events on the Boca West Website at: <u>Boca West The Pap Corps</u> for the most up-to-date information.		